
BREWER HIGH SCHOOL BASEBALL SCHEDULE 2024
Date Day Opponent Varsity JV Blue JV White

Feb. 3 Saturday Alumni Game 12:00 pm

Feb. 6 Tuesday Boswell (Scrimmage) 5:00 (H) 6:30 (A) 4:30 (A)

Feb. 9 Friday Burleson (Scrimmage) 4:30 (H) 6:30 (A) 4:30 (A)

Feb. 12 Monday Boyd  (Scrimmage) 5:00 (A)

Feb. 13 Tuesday Boyd  (Scrimmage) 5:00  (H)

Feb. 17 Saturday Benbrook (Scrimmage) 11:00 (A) 11:00 (H) 1:00 (H)

Feb. 22-24 Thurs. - Sat. James Taylor Classic - Denton TBA

Feb. 22-24 Thurs. - Sat. Arlington JV Tournament TBA

Feb. 22-24 Thurs. - Sat. Boyd Tournamanet TBA

Feb. 26 Monday Keller Timber Creek @ Globe Life 4:00  (Globe Life)

Feb. 27 Tuesday Keller Timber Creek 6:30 (H) 4:30 (H)

Feb. 29-Mar 2 Thurs. - Sat. EMS Tournament TBA

Feb. 29-Mar 2 Thurs. - Sat. Granbury Tournament TBA

Feb. 29-Mar 2 Thurs. - Sat. Weatherford Tournament TBA

Mar. 7-9 Thurs. - Sat. Spring Break Bash @ Brewer HS TBA

Mar. 7-9 Thurs. - Sat. Weatherford Tournament TBA

Mar. 12 Tuesday @ Wichita Falls Rider 1:00  (A)

Mar. 13 Wednesday * Wichita Falls Rider 4:30&6:30 (A) 4:30&6:30 (H)

Mar. 14 Thursday vs. Wichita Falls Rider 1:00 (H)

Mar. 19 Tuesday vs. Aledo 6:30 (H)

Mar. 20 Wednesday * Aledo 4:30&6:30 (H) 4:30&6:30 (A)

Mar. 22 Friday @ Aledo 6:30 (A)

Mar. 23 Saturday Northside 12:00 pm (H) 10:00 am (H) 10:00 & 12:00 (A)

Mar. 28 Thursday @ Joshua 7:00 (A) 5:00 (A)

Apr. 2 Tuesday @ Granbury 6:30 (A)

Apr. 3 Wednesday * Granbury  4:30&6:30 (A) 4:30&6:30 (H)

Apr. 5 Friday vs. Granbury 6:30 (H)

Apr. 9 Tuesday vs. Saginaw 6:30 (H)

Apr. 10 Wednesday * Saginaw 4:30&6:30 (H) 4:30&6:30 (A)

Apr. 12 Friday @ Saginaw 6:30 (A)

Apr. 16 Tuesday @ Northwest 6:30 (A)

Apr. 17 Wednesday * Northwest 4:30&6:30 (A) 4:30&6:30 (H)

Apri. 19 Friday vs. Northwest 6:30 (H)

20-Apr Saturday Haltom 12:00 pm (A) 10:00 am (A) 10:00 & 12:00 (H)

Apr. 23 Tuesday vs. Azle 6:30 (H)

Apr. 24 Wednesday * Azle 4:30&6:30 (H) 4:30&6:30 (A)
Apr. 26 Friday @ Azle 6:30 (A)

Bold = Varsity District Games * = Sub-Varsity District Games (H) = Home    (A) = Away

Head Coach:  Gilbert Ramirez Superintendent:  Frank Molinar

Associate Head Coach:  Chris Santiago Athletic Director:  Scott Galloway

Assistant Head Coach:  Derrick Clement Principal:  Dr. Daryl Porter

Assistant Coaches:  David Diaz & Lance Miles

Athletic Trainers:  Kyle Tribble, Evan Woolnough, Madison Mcbride, Hannah Davis Revised: 10/18/23


